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ANZ Visa International statement for 01-06-2023 to 30-06-2023
Submitted by: CRAFTS20
Employee Name: Samuel Crafter
Card Account Number:

Date

12-06-2023
12-06-2023
19-06-2023
19-06-2023

Merchant

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED
GM TAXIPAY

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED
IBIS STYLES CANBERRA

Transaction Description

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036
GM TAXIPAY MASCOT 00036

ADELAIDE AIRPORT LIMITED ADELADIE 00036
IBIS STYLES CANBERRA NARRABUNDAH 00036

Statement Total

Department for Energy & Mining (SA)

Foreign Currency

Expense Amount

AUD 88.00
AUD 47.78
AUD 44.00
AUD 188.10

AUD 367.88



